

AISS Bowl-A-Thon Sponsorship Opportunities

STAR Sponsorship \$2,000 (Registration for 6 Bowlers)

RED, WHITE, AND BLUE Sponsorship Packages, Plus:

- Display Company promotional items, such as a banner
- Two (2) Seats at AISS Bridging the Gap Fundraiser (June 2019)
- Ten (10) 50/50 Opportunity Drawing tickets to support Veterans Legal Institute

RED Sponsorship \$1,000 (Registration for 3 Bowlers)

WHITE AND BLUE Sponsorship Packages, Plus:

- Three (3) social media posts on AISS social media platforms
- Five (5) 50/50 Opportunity Drawing tickets to support Veterans Legal Institute

WHITE Sponsorship \$500

BLUE Sponsorship Packages, Plus:

- Logo placement on AISS Bowl-A-Thon electronic promotional materials
- Complimentary Invitation for two to AISS Alumni Holiday Luncheon in December 2018.

BLUE Sponsorship \$250

Picture at event with student scholars

The AISS Bowl-A-Thon is a networking fundraiser sponsoring local STEM (science, technology, engineering and math) students to receive High Capacity Laptops (i7) for heavy processing applications in high school and throughout college. AISS has a 100% college persistence rate with 99% of tracked students (85%) in college or have graduated and now part of the workforce.

Sponsor Response Form

Name and Title:			
Company Name			
Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
City:	State:		_ Zip Code:
Telephone #:		_ Email: _	
I would like our corporate name to read as follows (Please provide a logo in .jpg or .png for best results):			

Sponsorship Level (Choose one):

- STAR Sponsorship-\$2,000
- RED Sponsorship-\$1,000
- WHITE Sponsorship-\$500
- BLUE Sponsorship-\$250

We would also like more information about the following (check all that apply):

- € Forming teams to participate in the event
- € Donating items for the opportunity drawing and/or door prize drawings held during the event (promotional items, etc.)

Please mail, or email this form by Nov 5, 2018 Achievement Institute of Scientific Studies (AISS)

Attn: Debbie Wells AISS Foundation 1505 E. 17th Street, Ste 111 Santa Ana, CA 92705 info@aissfoundation.com

Thank you for your support of our student scholars and empowering them to pursue their dreams of obtaining a college education. If you have any questions or would like to discuss the event or program further, please contact Taylor at tmthompson89@gmail.com or Debbie at info@aissfoundation.com.